Features
■ GDT/TBU® High-Speed Protector technology
■ Low impulse let-through
■ High surge current rating
■ Available in isolated and grounded versions
■ 10/100/1000 data compatibility
■ 5 kV isolation
■ Listed per UL 497B (File: E153537)

Product Dimensions
How To Order
W-YX-0051
Model Number Designator
1  = Isolated*
2  = Grounded
Hardware Options
Configuration
S  = Screw Lug
D  = DIN Rail
Ground Wire (Optional)
W  = #14 AWG Ground Wire, 3 Ft.
* Isolated unit requires no ground.
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
65.10
(2.56)
40.64
(1.60)
25.12
(0.99)
WITHOUT
DIN RAIL
15.75
(0.62)
107.0
(4.21)
LINE SIDE
PROTECTED
46.48
(1.83)
“Bourns” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the United States and other countries.
“TBU” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries, except Japan.
All references to TBU® in this document for use in Japan shall be deemed to be replaced with Bourns® TBU™.
1500 Series Gigabit Ethernet SPD
REV. D 10/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117  •  Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877  •  Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500  •  Email: americus@bourns.com